RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number Time and Date
25R1213 06:00:43
02/22/25
25R1214 09:03:32
02/22/25
25R1215 09:52:17
02/22/25
25R1216 09:55:08
02/22/25
25R1217 10:04:19
02/22/25
25R1218 10:09:54
02/22/25
25R1219 10:18:30
02/22/25
25R1220 10:24:54
02/22/25
25R1221 13:33:53
02/22/25
25R1222 14:16:28
02/22/25
25R1223 14:21:20
02/22/25
25R1224 14:22:00
02/22/25
25R1225 14:26:48
02/22/25
25R1226 14:38:40
02/22/25
25R1227 14:40:55
02/22/25
25R1228 14:56:30
02/22/25
25R1229 15:06:06
02/22/25
25R1230 19:26:58
02/22/25
25R1231 19:37:16
02/22/25
25R1232 20:03:21
02/22/25
25R1233 20:15:06
02/22/25

rplwisr.x3

Nature
Cardiac Arrest

Lockout

Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Traffic Stop
Civil Process
Civil Process
Traffic Stop
Civil Process
Civil Process
Civil Process
Alarm-
-Residence
Traffic Stop
Reckless Driver

Civil Process

Address

506 VINE ST, MILAN, IN
832 morris st, OSGOOD, IN
102 GASLIGHT DR; GASLIGHT

TRAILER PARK; 9, VERSAILLES, IN
102 GASLIGHT DR # 36, VERSAILLES,

IN

652 S HIGH ST, VERSAILLES, IN

709 BRAMBLEWOOD CT, B,

VERSAILLES, IN

1293 S ADAMS ST, VERSAILLES, IN

66 S MAIN ST; COLONIAL MANOR; 12,

VERSAILLES, IN

8914 S SR 129, Cross Plains, IN
64 N MARION ST, Holton, IN

64 N MARION ST, Holton, IN

6804 W BROADWAY ST, Holton, IN
6877 W 500 N, OSGOOD, IN

N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN

6198 N OLD MICHIGAN RD, OSGOOD,

IN

430 W FAIRGROUND AV # 38,

OSGOOD, IN

407 E RIPLEY ST, OSGOOD, IN
13851 N 500 E, BATESVILLE, IN
WEST PARK HILL, VERSAILLES, IN
MM149 |-74 EB, BATESVILLE, IN

245 ABDON DR, VERSAILLES, IN

Location Dsp

DST9

DST5

DST7

DST7

DST7

DST7

DST7

DST7

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

DST5

DST5

69

69

BPD

DST7

02/23/25
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Number Time and Date  Nature

25R1234 20:27:56 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1235 20:29:50 Reckless Driver
02/22/25

25R1236 20:45:36 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1237 20:52:53 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1238 21:02:38 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1239 21:02:50 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1240 21:51:38 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1241 21:50:20 Accident Pd
02/22/25

25R1242 22:00:39 Veh Disabled
02/22/25

25R1243 22:18:07 911 Hangup
02/22/25

25R1244 22:45:42 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1245 23:17:22 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1246 23:33:33 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1247 23:59:42 Civil Process
02/22/25

25R1248 00:12:43 Civil Process
02/23/25

25R1249 00:18:46 Civil Process
02/23/25

25R1250 00:24:55 Civil Process
02/23/25

25R1251 00:32:24 Civil Process
02/23/25

25R1252 00:41:03 Civil Process
02/23/25

25R1253 00:50:41 Civil Process
02/23/25

25R1254 01:05:05 Traffic Stop
02/23/25

25R1255 01:29:32 Suicidal
02/23/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 43

Address

830 S BUCKEYE ST, BUCKEYE
VILLAGE APARTMENTS, OSGOOD, IN
S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN
146 N BUCKEYE ST, OSGOOD, IN
4263 W FAIRGROUND RD, OSGOOD,
:SI\éZ S HIGH ST, VERSAILLES, IN

927 E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN

1635 S 550 E, MILAN, IN

500 W /850 N, OSGOOD, IN

US 421 /100 N, VERSAILLES, IN
4989 W 900 S, MADISON, IN

328 S MERIDIAN ST, SUNMAN, IN
4973 E MORRIS MILL ST, BATESVILLE,
lll\é OAKMONT PL, BATESVILLE, IN
201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; MCNAIR
MANOR APARTMENTS, BATESVILLE,
!I.I\CI)G N DEPOT, BATESVILLE, IN

611 N MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN

306 N WALNUT ST, BATESVILLE, IN
703 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN
41 MORTON WAY, BATESVILLE, IN
11570 N SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN

N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN

4388 E SR 48, SUNMAN, IN

Location

Dsp
DST5

69
DST5
69
DST7
DST5
69
69
69
69

DST3

BPD

BPD

BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
69

69

69 ACT

Total reported: 43
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Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/22/25", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,

All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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